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
apartment Heated pool, jacuzzi, exercise room and 
balcony. $262.50 + low utilities. Cal 438-3321. 

Nonsmoking female needed for 3 bedroom 2 bathroom 
apartment May through July. $215 + 1/3 utilities. 
Valerie 420-2769. 
Roommate needed for Summer Session. May, August 
Negotiable. June and July $220 + 1/2 utilities. Pool 
ana Recreation Center. 438-0111 

Roommate needed. 3 Bedroom House. Northeast Lin- 
cotn Location. $350 per month, no utilities. 890-6952. 

Roommate Needed: Share With 2 Mates. Claremont 
Apartments. $240 plus 1/3 utils + deooeit. 436-8978 

Roommate wanted, male or female, to share two bed- 
room apartment. $250/month, all utilities included. If 
interested, please call Michael 476-5826 or 440-9720. 

Wanted: 2 female roommates to share 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, loft apartment. W/D, cable, balcony, pool, and 
weight room included. Close to campus. $255+1/3 de- 
poaft+1/3 utilities. Available June 1. Cril 476-6149. 

“We love students!” 
3,4,5 and 6 bedrooms homes near UNL for summer 
and/or fal. A-Cs, washers, dryers, dishwashers. Sign 
up now and relax! 423-1535. 

3 & 4 Bedroom Houses Available May and August, 
Near UNL 432-6644, 

4 BD +, 2 bath, near campus. Available 6-1. $850.25th 
8 Vine. 477-6957 
4 bedroom house, washer/dryer, one half block from 
campus, available June 1st. 474-5094. 
4 bedroom, 2bath, D/W, W/D, C/A included. $795 + 
deposit. Available June 1st. 787-0250 or 440-2873. 

Nice 4 or 5 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, washer/dryer, 
range, refrigerator, central air, extras, 4 blocks from 
stadium, $700,489-9294. 

_ 

Nice houses near campus 
available in August 
1246 Court. 4 BR, 2 baths, $775 

2112 Vine, 4 BR, 11/2 baths. $800. 
1541N. 26ffv 8 bedroom, 2 bathe. $900. 

Off ah—tpartdnB.Ca$4$2-0$44 

SALE OR RENT. 6 BR, 3 kitchens, 3 bath, CA, Garage. 
659 S. 18th, 435-7831. 

Why rent when you can own? 
The Shalimar condominiums, a special program for 
people who are income eligible, are three blocks from 
Beadle Center. Spacious three bedroom unit can cost 
as little as $400 to own. If interested, cal Jim Willett, 
436-5231._i_ 

****Brand New**** 
4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $895. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

****Brand New**** 
New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, 
garage door opener, $795/month. Available Now. 621 
N. 28th. 465-8911, HIP. 

$750.1133 N. 32nd. 4 bedroom 2 bath, washer/dryer, 
central-air, between campuses. No pets. 423-1402. 

3059 T Street: Duplex or 5 BD house w/ garage. 
$650 8 350.476-9422 or 489-5168. ■ 

Available for May and August; 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Garage, Appliances, W/D, Central Air, No Pets; 3 
Bedroom $795; 4 Bedroom $895-$925; 435-7807. 

Between Campuses: New 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, 
garage, 2420 Potter, $775.438-3393 or 440-2225. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $850+, available for spring/fall. RE- 
SERVE YOURS NOWH 432-0415. 

★ ★ Summer Leases ★ ★ 
Brand New duplex. 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, 
W/D, garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 
621 N. 28tn746S-8911, HIP. 

New 4 Bedroom Duplex, 2 Bath, 2 Car Garage, Dish- 
washer, Washer/Dryer Hookups, Available May 1. 
$850/month. 4314 Y Street, 465-0153. 

Summer Leases Available 
****Brand New**** 

4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $9(45. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

!!! Close To Campus!!! 
Leasing for May and August. Ons, two, three, four, and 
five bedroom apartments and townhouses. 

Management One 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 

!!!ViIlage Square!!! 
2 BR at 1520 S. Folsom 

• $250 Deposit 
•W/D in Apartment 
• Patio or Balcony 

• Intercom Entrance 
• $475 $520 

Ask about Free Microwave 
Management One 477-2600 

1 bedroom 2338 E St. C/A, new paint and carpet, hot 
water paid, reserved parking. No smoking or pets. 
Ideal for graduate students. $350 + deposit tor 1. 
432-3686. 

1 bedroom, fire place, walk-in closet, secure, 2935 Q 
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